from 22 March 2021

Milborne St. Andrew « Blandford School

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Puddletown Traffic Lights
Milborne St. Andrew Londis Store
Milton Abbas Catherines Well
Winterbourne Whitechurch Stores
Blandford Crown Hotel

Blandford School

Blandford School « Milborne St. Andrew

0752
0800
0810
0819
0830
0835

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Blandford School

Blandford East Street

Blandford St Mary Tesco
Winterbourne Whitechurch Stores
Milton Abbas Catherines Well
Milborne St. Andrew Post Office
Puddletown Traffic Lights

1540
1545
1549
1558
1606
1616
1624




