from **22 March 2021**

Milborne St. Andrew • Blandford School

route

742

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Puddletown Traffic Lights	0752
Milborne St. Andrew Londis Store	0800
Milton Abbas Catherines Well	0810
Winterbourne Whitechurch Stores	0819
Blandford Crown Hotel	0830
Blandford School	0835

Blandford School • Milborne St. Andrew

route

742

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Blandford School	1540
Blandford East Street	1545
Blandford St Mary Tesco	1549
Winterbourne Whitechurch Stores	1558
Milton Abbas Catherines Well	1606
Milborne St. Andrew Post Office	1616
Puddletown Traffic Lights	1624